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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL BLDG 1,2.

CARDS 2 & 3

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C CARD 1, CORR QUAL BLDG

CARD 2 & 3

19000074 PLUMBING-CO 0 09/13/2019

17000087 SAFETY INSP 0 01/23/2017

16000223 REMODEL/REPAIR-CO 0 03/15/2016

16000136 SAFETY INSP 0 02/16/2016

2012317 CARPORT-CO 0 05/21/2012

32533 ADDITION - CO 0 10/20/2004

HX Base Yr

237 BEECHWOOD DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,330 104.0000 123.50 164,255 1992 1999 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1256

BAS 375 100 2007 375 32,419

BAS 881 100 2007 881 76,163

DCK 24 10 2007 2 173

FOP 28 30 2007 8 692

FOP 212 30 2007 64 5,533

1,520 1,330 114,978

FOP=[YR=2007] W18 DCK=[YR=2007] E6 N4 W6 S4$ S9  D3 R3  E15
BAS=[YR=2007] W15  L3 U3  N9 W14 S31 BAS=[YR=2007] N4 W15 S25
E15 N21$ FOP=[YR=2007] S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E25 N23$ N12$.
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1 0030 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 40 640.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 1,152

2 0630 METAL UTL 0 100 20 22 440.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 704

3 0500 WORK SHOP 0 100 28 38 1,064.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 3,192

4 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2006 2006 3 66 858

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 8 4 32.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 83

5,989

1 000100 C SFR 100 RR1 0.00 0.00 6.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 103,050
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5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, CHG QUAL, PU BLDG

NEW TRAV, PU XFOB LN 5, CHG QUAL

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, CORR RCVR, PU

PU AS REPLACEMENT NOT CAPPED

HX Base Yr

237 BEECHWOOD DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 29 NONE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 GOOD

0500 01 135 12.6500 7.91 1,068 2012 2012 0 0 0 55.00 45.00

2 WKSHP/BARN  100% - 0 Heated Area: 0

PTO 66 5 2012 3 11

UDC 528 25 2012 132 470

594 135 481

UDC=[YR=2012] W22 S24 PTO=[YR=2012] S3 E22 N3 W22$ E22 N24$.
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ADDITIONS AND RENOVATION INELIGIBLE FOR CAP

RCVR,FLR,AC/HTTP;PU FLPC-CAPPED;5 YR PRCL CK

PU NEW TRAV;DEL RV;CHG BDRM/BTHRM,EYB,EXW,

PRMT 32533,ADDITION - CO ISSUED 3/5/7

HX Base Yr

237 BEECHWOOD DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0500 01 151 64.0000 40.00 6,040 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.75 86.25

3 WKSHP/BARN  100% - 0 Heated Area: 0

FDS 200 75 2012 150 5,175

PTO 18 5 2012 1 35

218 151 5,210

FDS=[YR=2012] W20 S10 E7 PTO=[YR=2012] S3 E6 N3 W6$ E13 N10$.
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